



REVISIONS				
REV.	DESCRIPTION	DATE	APPROVED	

ITEM	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	REMARKS
1	4	1/2" POLYCARBONATE SHEET	48x96	QTY. PER FIELD
2	2	1/2" POLYCARBONATE SHEET	48x46	QTY. PER FIELD
3	1	1x1, 10-10 WELDED WIRE MESH	48x96	-
4	2	.75x.125 CRS	96	-
5	2	.75x.125 CRS	48	-
6	2	1/2" HDPE SHEET	48x72	QTY. PER FIELD
7a	2	3x1.41X.17 STRUCTURAL CHANNEL, 6061-T6	95 3/4	QTY. PER FIELD
7b	2	3x1.41X.17 STRUCTURAL CHANNEL, 6061-T6	95 3/4	QTY. PER FIELD
8a	12	3x1.41X.17 STRUCTURAL CHANNEL, 6061-T6	95 3/4	QTY. PER FIELD
8b	14	3x1.41X.17 STRUCTURAL CHANNEL, 6061-T6	95 3/4	QTY. PER FIELD
9	2	2x4x1/8" RECTANGULAR TUBING, 6061-T6	20.5	-
10	1	3x1.41X.17 STRUCTURAL CHANNEL, 6061-T6	9	-
11	4	2x4x1/8" RECTANGULAR TUBING, 6061-T6	20.5	-
12	3	3x1.41X.17 STRUCTURAL CHANNEL, 6061-T6	69.18	-
13	1	2x2x.250 ALUMINUM ANGLE, 6061-T6	44	-
14	6	1.25x1.25x.125 SQUARE TUBING, 6061-T6	12	-
15	1	12x48x.125 ALUMINUM SHEET	-	-
16	1	3.25x.25 ALUMINUM PLATE	48	-
17	2	3x1.41X.17 STRUCTURAL CHANNEL, 6061-T6	72	-
18	1	3x1.41X.17 STRUCTURAL CHANNEL, 6061-T6	48	-
19	8	2x2x.25 ALUMINUM ANGLE, 6061-T6	4	-
20	6	3x.250 ALUMINUM PLATE, 6061-T6	3	-
21	1	3x1.41X.17 STRUCTURAL CHANNEL, 6061-T6	48	-
22	8	1" SCH. 40 STR. PIPE 6061-T6 ALUM.	4.963	QTY. PER FIELD
23	10	1" SCH. 40 STR. PIPE 6061-T6 ALUM.	2.625	QTY. PER FIELD
24	4	1 1/4" SCH. 40 STR. PIPE 6061-T6 ALUM.	77.25	QTY. PER FIELD
25	2	2x4x1/8" RECTANGULAR TUBING, 6061-T6	11.438	-
50	60	3/8-16x1 1/2" BUTTONHEAD BOLTS	-	QTY. PER FIELD
51	60	3/8x2 FENDER WASHER	-	QTY. PER FIELD
52	60	3/8-16 MARSON RIVNUTS #47184	-	QTY. PER FIELD
53	40	1/4-20x1 1/4" PHILLIPS FLATHEAD SCREW	-	QTY. PER FIELD
54	36	10-24x1 BUTTONHEAD SCREW	-	QTY. PER FIELD
55	24	10-24x3/4 BUTTONHEAD SCREW	-	QTY. PER FIELD
56	60	10-24 SELF LOCKING NUT, (NYLOK)	-	QTY. PER FIELD
57	40	1/4-20 SELF LOCKING NUT, (NYLOK)	-	QTY. PER FIELD

NOTE:
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED UNDER REMARKS, QUANTITIES GIVEN ARE PER SECTION.
THERE ARE 6 RAMP SECTIONS PER FIELD AND 2 PLATFORM SECTIONS PER FIELD.

HOLE SCHEDULE	
REF.	SIZE
A	1.00
B	1.813
C	.196
D	.500
E	ø.250 C'SNK-82' TO .5 OD.
J	.313

FIRST
200 Bedford Street, Manchester, N.H. 03101
(603) 666-3906 • FAX (603) 666-3907

ENGINEER RON RIOUX	DATE 12/02	TITLE 2003 FIELD COMPONENTS PARTS FABRICATION-1
DRAWN JRR	DATE 01/17/03	
CHECKED	DATE	
APPROVED	DATE	SIZE CLASS ID.
ISSUED	DATE	DRAWING NO. D01-0004
	SCALE 1:10	SHEET 2 of 5